
LITTLEOVER TENNIS CLUB
    Derby Winter League Fixtures 2018 / 2019

2018

Tuesday 25th September 20:30 Ladies v Belper Meadows Home Won 8 - 0

Tuesday 2nd October 20:30 Men v Rolls-Royce B Home

Wednesday 7th November 20:30 Ladies v Woodlands B Away

Friday 9th November 20:30 Men v Ilkeston A Away

Wednesday 28th November 20:30 Mixed v Ockbrook A Home

2019

Thursday 24th January 18:30 Mixed v Belper Meadows A Away

Thursday 31st January 20:30 Ladies v Ockbrook A Home

Thursday 21st February 20:30 Men v Ashbourne A Home

Wednesday 13th March 20:30 Mixed v Rolls-Royce C Away

Tuesday 19th March 20:30 Ladies v Ashbourne Away

Tuesday 9th April 20:30 Men v Woodlands A Away

Thursday 18th April 20:30 Mixed v C.U.R.C. A Home

Calendar

Version 1.1 printed on 02/10/2018
Please Note: All matches are played at Derbyshire Tennis Centre, Ashe Place.


